Position

Mesa Director 199 Day

Special Programs Clerk

Retention Specialist

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Other Positions Held Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

MESA

Total Wages

$123,061

$49,348

$33,966

$7,776

$4,728

$4,392

$3,996

$3,798

$3,597

$2,952

$1,932

$1,806

$1,740

$840

$816

$660

$528

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,472

$26,925

$5,457

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

MESA

MESA

$234

$234

$0

$0



