Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mesa Director 199 Day		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$123,061	\$33,472
Special Programs Clerk		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$49,348	\$26,925
Retention Specialist		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$33,966	\$5,457
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$7,776	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$4,728	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$4,392	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$3,996	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$3,798	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$3,597	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$2,952	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$1,932	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$1,806	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$1,740	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$840	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$816	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$660	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$528	\$0

Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$234	\$0
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	MESA	\$234	\$0